
BID NO. 1653 PLANHOLDER LIST
CUSTOM APPAREL AND ACCESSORIES

Company Name: Representative Name: Phone Number: E-mail Address:
Advertising Edge, Inc. Rosa Ibarra 6192589773 rosa@advedge.com
Ad-Wear & Specialty of Texas David T. Tanenbaum 7139539881 david@adweartex.com
Ad-Wear and Specialty of Texas David Thomas Tanenbaum 7137033070 david@adweartex.com
Bid Clerk CUSTOM APPAREL AND ACCESSORIES 9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com
Bob Barker Company Irene  Watson 800-334-9880 bidnotices@bobbarker.com
Borderline Management Inc Gabriella Alvarez 6194293200 gaby@bocarioink.com
Bordova Outfitters LLC Chaim Friedman 7184800290 chaim.f@bordovabrand.com
Bordova Outfitters LLC Chaim Friedman 718-480-0290 jerico@thebidgroupusa.com
Brewer & Associates LLC Craig Brewer 8725296001 craig.brewer@brewerassociates.net
BSN SPORTS, LLC Chris 8005277510 BSNBID@BSNSPORTS.COM
Dave's Sport Sales Dave Indseth 6198133283 dave@davessport.com
diiv inc Kevin Yap 5623976025 Kevin@thediiv.com
Educational Products, Inc. Sean Kerr 8325092828 outreach@educationalproducts.com
eRepublic, I Mary Lamoreaux 9169320876 asaylor@erepublic.com
Esho Screen Printing Danny Esho 6197298219 eshoscreenprinting@gmail.com
FYRE MARKETING LLC Humberto Arguello 8137535252 bids@fyremarketingadvisors.com
GAME ONE TIM HUNTSINGER 406-570-9028 TIM.HUNTSINGER@GAME-ONE.COM
gnbvk ddgdf vjh 1524454611 hv@gmail.com
HJ Promotional Products LINDA MOHR 5303435209 hjpromolinda@gmail.com
JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC. MANNY STONE 718-502-8837 JONAHS.ENTERPRISES@GMAIL.COM
Maho Apparel LLC Scott Hawkins 8605985620 scott@mahoapparel.com
Mini Wing USA Matt Huang 4245583867 matt@miniwinghealth.com
na na na clayrwro@yahoo.com
North America Procurement Council, Inc Eric Johnson 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
Norwest Graphics John Padon 509-496-0542 john.padon@gmail.com
Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones 9107942856 primevendor123@gmail.com
Sacatelle Holdings LLC DBA Merch.com Tanner Moe 3109677753 tanner@merch.com
t&f consulting Lipa Berkowitz 9176596820 lipa@thebidgroupusa.com
THWilson Bonds shiela 5598762610 thwbonds@outlook.com
TRIANGLE SPORTS INC Michael Bell 626-934-3393 michael@triangle-sports.com
Underground Printing Ellianna Tickle 9195252029 etickle@undergroundshirts.com
Uniform Warehouse, Inc. Matt Mayers 818-721-4051 matt@uniformw.com
Visual Infomedia Siva Kumar N 347-480-1475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com
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